Integrated Services, Inc. Sample Report

YOUR LUBE SHOP Time: 2:51 PM Date: 10/03/2003

Employee Activity By Item Report Page: 1
For 09/30/2003 to 09/30/2003

Employee: DAV Matt Davis
Totals for Report Period Employee Hours: 8.25 Total # of Tickets: 20
L————— Svc Writer------ > <= Mechanic 1------ > L= Mechanic 2------ >
# S % $/Car # $ % $/Car # S % $/Car
Category Item
Gear Box Svc
ATS1 1 79.00 5.0% 3.95 1 79.00 5.0% 3.95 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00
TCS 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00 1 21.99 5.0% 1.09
RDS 2 43.98 10.0% 2.19 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00
Category Total 3 122.98 15.0% 6.14 1 79.00 5.0% 3.95 1 21.99 5.0% 1.09
Radiator Svc
RADFL1 1 69.99 5.0% 3.49 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00
RADDF2 1 48.99 5.0% 2.44 1 48.99 5.0% 2.44 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00
Category Total 2 118.98 10.0% 5.94 1 48.99 5.0% 2.44 0 0.00 0.0% 0.00
Grand Total 5 241.96 25.0%12.09 2 127.99 10.0% 6.39 1 21.99 5.0% 1.09
Employee: LIN Bob Lindley
Totals for Report Period Employee Hours: 8.03 Total # of Tickets: 4
<——mm—= Svc Writer------ > <-----= Mechanic 1------ > <------ Mechanic 2------ >
# $ % $/Car # $ % $/Car # $ % $/Car
Category Item
Air Filters
001943703 % % 1 44.99 25.0% 11.24
001949504 1 44.99 25.0% 11.24 % %
13721730946 1 39.99 25.0% 9.99 1 39.99 25.0% 9.99 1 39.99 25.0% 9.99
Category Total 2 84.98 50.0% 21.24 1 39.99 25.0% 9.99 2 84.98 50.0% 21.24
0il Filters
0012000012 % 1 9.99 25.0% 2.49 %
L165A 3 11.97 75.0% 2.99 2 7.98 50.0% 1.99 2 7.98 50.0% 1.99
Category Total 3 11.97 75.0% 2.99 3 17.97 75.0% 4.49 2 7.98 50.0% 1.99
Wiper Blades
BWB16 1 10.99 25.0% 2.74 1 10.99 25.0% 2.74 %
BWB20 1 14.99 25.0% 3.74 1 14.99 25.0% 3.74 %
BWB24 4 107.96100.0% 26.99 4 107.96 100.0%26.99 4 107.96 100.0% 26.99
Category Total 6 133.94150.0% 33.48 6 133.94 150.0% 33.48 4 107.96 100.0% 26.99
Grand Total 11 230.89275.0% 57.72 10 191.90 250.0%47.97 8 200.92 200.0% 50.23
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